
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Original House Bill No. 343
by Representative Edwards

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, delete lines 4 and 5 in their entirety, and insert "administered the American
3 College Test; to provide"4 AMENDMENT NO. 25 On page 1, line 16, after "administered" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 17,
6 and insert "the American"7 AMENDMENT NO. 38 On page 2, at the beginning of line 2, change "examination" to "test"9 AMENDMENT NO. 410 On page 2, at the end of line 4, change "examination" to "test"11 AMENDMENT NO. 512 On page 2, line 5, after "administered" and before "pursuant" change "an examination" to
13 "the test"14 AMENDMENT NO. 615 On page 2, line 6, after "the" and before "For" change "examination." to "test."